LTS Pipette Tips
Developed to offer a reliable liquid transfer solution for molecular laboratories, all the LTS Pipette
tips are molded from high quality medical grade polypropylene (PP) material, manufactured and
packed in a clean room referring to the ISO Class 5 Standard, free of DNA, DNase, RNase and PCR
Inhibitor.
Ordering Information
+1-734-884-4770
american-sp.com
17177 N. Laurel Park Dr.
Suite 340
Livonia, MI 48152
american-sp.com
Cat. No. Description Unit
ASP-MB-10R-FS-9 10ul LTS Style tips, Racked, Sterilized, PP, Filtered, 49.45 ± 0.2 mm, Length : 49.45 96/rack, 10/box, 5/case
ASP-MB-20R-FS-9 20ul LTS Style tips, Racked, Sterilized, PP, Filtered, Length : 49.45 96/rack, 10/box, 5/case
ASP-MB-20R-S-9 20ul LTS Style tips, Racked, Sterilized, PP, Non Filter, Length : 49.45 96/rack, 10/box, 5/case
ASP-MB-200R-FS-9 200ul LTS Style tips, Racked, PP, Filtered sterilized, Length : 50 96/rack, 10/box, 5/case
ASP-MB-200R-S-9 200ul LTS  Style tips, Racked, PP, sterilized, Length : 50 96/rack, 10/box, 5/case
ASP-MB-1000R-FS-9 1000ul LTS Style tips, Racked, Sterilized, PP, Filtered, Length : 85.8 96/rack, 10/box, 5/case